on a number of factors, including the level of take-up from eligible shareholders.

EP&T Global Limited ACN – 645 144 314
Suite 11.02, 213 Miller Street, North Sydney NSW

Further detail of substantial holdings, and potential movements in substantial holdings is set
out in the table below.

The table below illustrates the effect of the Entitlement Offer on the control of EP&T, by
showing the effect of the Entitlement Offer on existing substantial shareholdings (based on
substantial holder notices that have been lodged on or prior to the date of this notice). The
table assumes that the only shareholders that subscribe for shares under the Entitlement
Offer, are those that have, prior to the date of this notice, provided EP&T with commitments to
take up all or part of their entitlements, and those shareholders that have given underwriting
commitments.

Shareholder Number of
ordinary EPX

shares held (pre-
Entitlement

Offer)

% of total
ordinary EPX

shares on
issue (pre-
Entitlement

Offer)

Number of
ordinary EPX

shares held (post-
Entitlement

Offer)1

% of total
ordinary EPX

shares on issue
(post-

Entitlement
Offer)1

Magnetar
Capital Limited
(Keith
Gunaratne’s
investment
vehicle)

114,768,921 25.74% 114,768,921 21.47%

Perennial
Value
Management
Limited

61,259,646 13.74% 78,322,584 14.65%

Ingot Capital
Investments 62,343,483 13.98% 87,343,483 16.34%

TIGA
Trading Ptd
Ltd

44,974,783 10.09% 64,974,783 12.16%

Other
shareholders

162,666,877

36.48% 189,117,249 35.38%

Shares on
issue

445,913,710 100.00% 534,527,020 100.00%

1. Note that these columns also include the effect of the Placement that is being settled at the same time as the
institutional component of the Entitlement Offer (refer to EP&T’s ASX Announcement of today’s date for further
details of the Capital Raising).

Yours faithfully

Patrick Harsas
Company Secretary & CFO

	EP&T Global Limited (ASX Code: EPX)